
 
 
Ref: : BHE/PW/PUR/UKT-CP-U#3/2915/Corg01                                                                    Date: 29-01-2024 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 
ALL BIDDERS, 

 
Sub: Corrigendum-01: Extension of bid submission end date and bid opening date 
 
NIC Tender ID: 2024_BHEL_32287_1 
E-Tender Specification No: : BHE/PW/PUR/UKT-CP-U#3/2915 
 
SCOPE OF WORK: Work of replacement of old critical piping hangers & supports and repositioning of critical pipe 

lines HRH (02 Nos.) &CRH (01 No.) line for Unit No. 3 at GSECL Ukai TPS 
   
Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 
 
Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following table: 
 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 29-Jan-2024 01:00 PM 

Existing Bid Opening Date 29-Jan-2024 03:00 PM 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 30-Jan-2024 01:00 PM 

Revised Bid Opening Date 30-Jan-2024 03:00 PM 

 
================================================================================= 
 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE SUBMITTED 
ONLY IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 
 
 

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

GM (Purchase) 
 

 


